Online Banking transaction report

PENSION PRACTITIONER.COM LIMITED
DAWS HOUSE, 33-35 DAWS LANE
NW?7 4SD

Account Name: QUALIMACH LIMITED SELF ADMINISTERED

Account Number: 18997778
Sort Code: 23-05-80
Account Type: BCA
Account Currency Code: GBP

Date searched from:

Date searched to:

Date/Time of report:

01 Oct 16

23 Nov 17
23 Nov 2017 17:32

07 Nov 17 07 Nov 17 Outward Faster Payment
PENSIONPRACTITIONER.COM
FT173114M9DH

INVOICE 4837

Credit Interest
18997778-20171031
Credit Interest

31 Oct 17 01 Nov 17

29 Sep 17 01 Oct 17 Credit Interest
18997778-20170930

Credit Interest

31 Aug 17 01 Sep 17 Credit Interest
18997778-20170831

Credit Interest

31 Jul 17 01 Aug 17 Credit Interest
18997778-20170731

Credit Interest

30 Jun 17 01 Jul 17 Credit Interest
18997778-20170630

Credit Interest

31 May 17 01 Jun 17 Credit Interest
18997778-20170531

Credit Interest

28 Apr 17 01 May 17 Credit Interest
18997778-20170430

Credit Interest

03 Apr 17 03 Apr 17 Inward Payment
QUALIMACH LTD
FT17093VOK66

RENT

Inward Payment
QUALIMACH LTD
FT17093PBROK

KATH SENIOR PENSIO

03 Apr 17 03 Apr 17

-880.00

6.10

5.90

6.09

6.09

5.90

6.09

5.73

20,000.00

10,000.00

70,898.49

71,778.49

71,772.39

71,766.49

71,760.40

71,754.31

71,748.41

71,742.32

71,736.59

51,736.59

Metro Bank PLC is registered in England and Wales, company number 6419578. Registered office: One Southampton Row, London WC1B 5HA. We're authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated

by the Financial Conduct Authority and Prudential Regulation Authority. ‘Metrobank’ is the registered trade mark of Metro Bank PLC.



31 Mar 17 01 Apr 17 Credit Interest 3.54 41,736.59
18997778-20170331
Credit Interest

28 Feb 17 01 Mar 17 Credit Interest 3.22 41,733.05
18997778-20170228
Credit Interest

08 Feb 17 08 Feb 17 Outward Faster Payment -960.00 41,729.83
PENSION PRACTITIONER.COM
FT17039WPV93
ANNUAL ADMIN FEES

31Jan 17 01 Feb 17 Credit Interest 3.63 42,689.83

18997778-20170131
Credit Interest

30 Dec 16 01 Jan 17 Credit Interest 3.63 42,686.20
18997778-20161231
Credit Interest

30 Nov 16 01 Dec 16 Credit Interest 3.51 42,682.57
18997778-20161130
Credit Interest

31 Oct 16 01 Nov 16 Credit Interest 4.32 42,679.06
18997778-20161031
Credit Interest

30 Sep 16 01 Oct 16 Credit Interest 5.26 42,674.74
18997778-20160930
Credit Interest
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